
Linie 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig E 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22

Nieder-Ingelheim Neues Rathaus 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23

Ingelheim Am Hundsweg 05:27 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26

Heidesheim Goethestraße 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30

Wackernheim Mühlstraße 05:33 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33

Heidesheim Freier Platz 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38

Heidesheim Bahnhof an 05:39 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39

Heidesheim Bahnhof ab 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40

Heidesheim Goethestraße 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42

Ingelheim Am Hundsweg 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45

Nieder-Ingelheim Linde 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Nieder-Ingelheim Kohgasse 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Nieder-Ingelheim Starenweg 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48

Nieder-Ingelheim Neues Rathaus 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig F an 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52

Linie 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig E ab 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:47 17:47 19:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:47

Nieder-Ingelheim Neues Rathaus 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:48 17:48 19:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 19:48

Ingelheim Am Hundsweg 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:50 17:50 19:50 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 19:52

Heidesheim Goethestraße 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:54 17:54 19:54 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55

Wackernheim Mühlstraße 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:57 17:57 19:57 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 19:58

Heidesheim Freier Platz 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 16:02 18:02 20:02 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03

Heidesheim Bahnhof an 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 16:03 18:03 20:03 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04

Heidesheim Bahnhof ab 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 16:03 18:03 20:03 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04

Heidesheim Goethestraße 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 16:05 18:05 20:05 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06 20:06

Ingelheim Am Hundsweg 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 16:08 18:08 20:08 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09 20:09

Nieder-Ingelheim Linde 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 16:09 18:09 20:09 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10

Nieder-Ingelheim Kohgasse 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 16:10 18:10 20:10 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11

Nieder-Ingelheim Starenweg 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 16:11 18:11 20:11 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12

Nieder-Ingelheim Neues Rathaus 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 16:13 18:13 20:13 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:14

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig F an 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 16:14 18:14 20:14 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 20:16

Montag - Freitag

SonntagSamstag

Baustellenfahrplan Linie 614 gültig ab 17.06.2024



Linie 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614  S 614  S 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig F ab 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:16 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:20 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59

Ingelheim-West Posener Straße 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:21 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Ingelheim-West Danzinger Straße 06:01 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:22 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Ingelheim-West Weimarer Straße 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:23 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Ingelheim-West Rembrandtstr./MGH 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:24 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Ingelheim-West MGH 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:26 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

Ingelheim-West Birkenstraße 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 12:27 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06

Frei-Weinheim Albert-Schweitzer-Schule - - - - - - - 11:35 - - - - - - - - -

Frei-Weinheim Nahering - - - - - - - 11:38 - - - - - - - - -

Ingelheim-West Kiefernstraße 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 - 12:29 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

Ingelheim-West Theodor-Fliedner-Straße 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 - 12:30 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

Ingelheim-West MGH 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 - 12:32 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Ingelheim-West IGS 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 11:42 12:34 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Ingelheim-West Königsberger Straße 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 11:43 12:35 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Ingelheim-West Weimarer Straße - - - - - - - 11:45 - - - - - - - - -

Ingelheim-West Danzinger Straße 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 - 12:37 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

Ingelheim-West Posener Straße 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 - 12:38 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 11:46 12:40 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig E 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 11:50 12:47 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22

Linie 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 S  = nur an Schultagen

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig F ab 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51

Ingelheim-West Posener Straße 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52

Ingelheim-West Danzinger Straße 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53

Ingelheim-West Weimarer Straße 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54

Ingelheim-West Rembrandtstr./MGH 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56

Ingelheim-West MGH 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57

Ingelheim-West Birkenstraße 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58

Ingelheim-West Kiefernstraße 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00

Ingelheim-West Theodor-Fliedner-Straße 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01

Ingelheim-West MGH 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03

Ingelheim-West IGS 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05

Ingelheim-West Königsberger Straße 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06

Ingelheim-West Danzinger Straße 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08

Ingelheim-West Posener Straße 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 07:10 08:11 09:10 10:11 11:10 12:11 13:10 14:11

Ingelheim Bahnhof, Bussteig E an 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15

Samstag

Montag - Freitag


